Fein
R40POL Series Polarizing Microscopes
1 Fein
R40POL Transmitted Light Polarizing Microscope Features
1
Ergonomically inclined trinocular head with eyetubes at
30° places user in the best working position, creating less
tension and fatigue. Interpupillary distance is adjustable from

6
160mm diameter, 360° rotatable metal
stage can be locked in position, rotates
in 1° increments. Stage is anti-corrosive,
anti-friction, and coated in graphite.
Mechanical stage can be added and
provides moving range of 30mm x 40mm
with high precision micrometer, 0.01mm
increments.
7
7
R40POL Polarizing Microscope Objectives
Plan Achromat Stress Free LWD Infinity Corrected Objectives
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
POL-PL4 4x 0.10 20.8mm
POL-PL10 10x 0.25 5.3mm
POL-PL20 20x 0.40 1.6mm
POL-PL40 40x 0.65 0.36mm
POL-PL60 60x 0.85 0.47mm
Plan Achromat Stress Free Infinity Corrected Objectives
3 Fein
Two sets of strain free objectives are available for
geology, petrology and standard polarization work.
Both sets of objective lenses are strain free, plan
achromat and infinity corrected.  The long working
distance (LWD) stress free objectives are for use with
the R40POL-RT reflected light. The standard plan
achromat stress free objectives are intended for use
with transmitted light.
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
POL-LWD5 5x 0.15 10.8mm
POL-LWD10 10x 0.30 10.0mm
POL-LWD20 20x 0.45 4.0mm
POL-LWD50 50x 0.55 7.9mm
R40POL Polarizing Microscope Features
4Fein
The polarizing microscope has a large circular 160mm
diameter stage that is coated in graphite, anti-corrosive